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08:15
08:30
08:45

09:00

9:00 – 10:30
Joga łagodna

Klaudia

9:00 – 10:30
Joga łagodna

Aga

9:00 - 10:30
Vinyasa Yoga

Ulla

09:15
09:30

09:45
10:00
10:15

10:30
10:45
11:00

11:15
11:30
11:45

12:00
12:15
12:30

12:45
16:00

16:00 - 17:30   
Vinyasa Slow

Ania

16:15

16:30
16:45
17:00

17:15
17:30

17:30 - 18:45
Air Yoga 
Klaudia 

17:45

18:00

18:00 - 19:30 
Joga Łagodna

Ulla

18:00 - 19:30
Vinyasa
Dance
Julita

18:00 - 19:30
Vinyasa Yoga

Ulla

18:00 - 19:30       
Vinyasa

Powięziowa
Aga

18:00 - 19:30  
Vinyasa Core

Ulla

18:00 - 19:30  
Vinyasa Yoga

Ulla

18:00 - 19:00 
Zdrowy 

kręgosłup
Monika

18:00 - 19:30
Yang&Yin

Yoga 
Ulla

18:15
18:30

18:45 18:45 – 20:00
Regeneracyjna

Air Yoga 
Klaudia

19:00
19:15

19:30
19:45
20:00

20:00 - 21:30   
Asana Flow

Kornelia

20:00 - 21:30   
Vinyasa Yoga

Michał

20:00 - 21:30   
Joga 

kręgosłupa
Monika

20:00 - 21:15  
Wstęp do 

AirYogi
Klaudia

20:00 - 21:30  
Joga Łagodna

Julita

20:00 - 21:30   
Vinyasa Slow

Ania

20:15
20:30
20:45

21:00
21:15

Studio Namaste Yoga 
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